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OP DI NATALE (0501025A)
NAPOLI - 11-11-2004 - 23-12-2004

Torneo OP DI NATALE 0501025A

Luogo NAPOLI  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 11-11-2004 - 23-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 36

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

29 2N Aquino Ciro              ITA CAM NA 1679 0 0 1954 M 118750

9 2N Basile Aldo 1476 0 0 M 104620

15 1N Benedetto Massimo        ITA MAR AN 1834 0 0 1969 M 107080

22 2N Caporali Dante           ITA CAM NA 1634 0 0 1946 M 110983

28 2N D'Angelo Emilio          ITA CAM NA 1589 0 0 1956 M 118585

21 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1694 0 0 1965 M 110397

18 2N Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA CAM NA 1580 0 0 1954 M 109754

25 2N Di Giovanni Giuseppe     ITA LOM MN 1676 0 0 1966 M 113110

14 2N Errico Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1670 0 0 1962 M 107079

11 1N Esposito Pino            ITA CAM NA 1792 0 0 1953 M 106624

6 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA CAM NA 1754 0 0 1963 M 104612

35 3N Fammiano Giacomo         ITA CAM NA 1551 0 0 1963 M 122716

16 2N Franco Luigi             ITA CAM NA 1721 0 0 1968 M 108086

12 1N Gallo Thomas Renato      ITA CAM NA 1826 0 0 1963 M 107076

27 1N Giglio Achille           ITA CAM NA 1768 0 0 1920 M 114260

17 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1574 0 0 1963 M 109580

36 2N Iodice Fabio             ITA CAM NA 1778 0 0 1966 M 123013

23 2N Iodice Vincenzo          ITA CAM NA 1730 0 0 1961 M 110985

13 1N Locatelli Guido          ITA CAM NA 1633 0 0 1936 M 107077

19 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA CAM NA 1610 0 0 1989 M 110219

1 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA CAM NA 1640 0 0 1959 M 101204

20 3N Lombardo Michele         ITA LOM MI 1539 0 0 1994 M 110220

4 CM Mazzarone Maurizio       ITA LOM VA 1939 0 0 1964 M 103633

24 3N Mazzei Pietro            ITA CAM NA 1558 0 0 1946 M 113032

30 3N Nuccio Walter            ITA CAM NA 1580 0 0 1975 M 118754

31 1N Pinto Gaetano            ITA CAM NA 1877 0 0 1965 M 119434

3 1N Ricci Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1841 0 0 1966 M 103155

32 2N Rubino Aldo              ITA LAZ FR 1733 0 0 1976 M 119608

5 2N Russo Spena Vincenzo     ITA CAM NA 1493 0 0 1944 M 104609

33 2N Sanso' Amedeo            ITA CAM NA 1625 0 0 1949 M 121001

26 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1673 0 0 1955 M 114084

8 1N Schiappoli Dario         ITA CAM NA 1906 0 0 1949 M 811661 104618

10 1N Sorrentino Michele       ITA CAM NA 1835 0 0 1962 M 104622

34 3N Tesone Crescenzo         ITA CAM NA 1536 0 0 1966 M 122714

2 1N Valenzi Marco            ITA CAM NA 1876 0 0 1941 M 101874

7 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA TOS SI 1688 0 0 1942 M 104614
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

29 2N Aquino Ciro              ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1954 M 118750

9 2N Basile Aldo 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 M 104620

15 1N Benedetto Massimo        ITA 1834 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1969 M 107080

22 2N Caporali Dante           ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1946 M 110983

28 2N D'Angelo Emilio          ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1956 M 118585

21 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 110397

18 2N Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1954 M 109754

25 2N Di Giovanni Giuseppe     ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1966 M 113110

14 2N Errico Antonio           ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1962 M 107079

11 1N Esposito Pino            ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1953 M 106624

6 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1963 M 104612

35 3N Fammiano Giacomo         ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1963 M 122716

16 2N Franco Luigi             ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1968 M 108086

12 1N Gallo Thomas Renato      ITA 1826 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 107076

27 1N Giglio Achille           ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1920 M 114260

17 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1963 M 109580

36 2N Iodice Fabio             ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1966 M 123013

23 2N Iodice Vincenzo          ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1961 M 110985

13 1N Locatelli Guido          ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1936 M 107077

19 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1989 M 110219

1 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 101204

20 3N Lombardo Michele         ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1994 M 110220

4 CM Mazzarone Maurizio       ITA 1939 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 103633

24 3N Mazzei Pietro            ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1946 M 113032

30 3N Nuccio Walter            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1975 M 118754

31 1N Pinto Gaetano            ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1965 M 119434

3 1N Ricci Giuseppe           ITA 1841 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1966 M 103155

32 2N Rubino Aldo              ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1976 M 119608

5 2N Russo Spena Vincenzo     ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1944 M 104609

33 2N Sanso' Amedeo            ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1949 M 121001

26 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1955 M 114084

8 1N Schiappoli Dario         ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1949 M 104618

10 1N Sorrentino Michele       ITA 1835 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1962 M 104622

34 3N Tesone Crescenzo         ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 122714

2 1N Valenzi Marco            ITA 1876 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1941 M 101874

7 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1942 M 104614
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